## **PXEB5084 Datasheet**



# Product Name // 2 Channel Termination Kit (4-5mm) with LC (OM1)





### // Product Description:

- 2 Channel Termination Kit (4-5mm) with LC (OM1)
- O Kit to terminate Plug & Jam Nut with Cable Acceptance Connector
- O The kit includes: breakout tube parts, heat shrink cover, 500mm furcation tubes, & LC or SC Connectors
- O Potting Compound is sold separately (PXEB5079)

#### // General Information:

Product Display Title: Product Family:

Product Series:

Function:

**Rohs Compliant:** 

2 Channel Termination Kit (4-5mm) with LC (OM1)

Circular Fiber Connectors

5000 Series Expanded Beam

Accessory

Yes

#### // Product PDF Links



// Product 3D CAD Model Links



PXEB50843D CAD Model